SI Medway & Maidstone – February 2023
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1st 
	2nd 
	3rd 
‘Love Me Love Me not’ Working Party Meeting, 7.30 pm by Zoom.
	4th 
	5th  





	6th 
International Day of Zero Tolerance to FGM.

	7th 

	8th 



	9th 
Club Meeting, 7.30pm, Holiday Inn, Rochester
Chair: Teresa Cambell
Speaker: Dr Anne Nortcliffe – ‘Women in Science and Engineering (WISE)’
	10th  
International Day of Women and Girl’s in Science.
	11th 
Club Coffee Morning, 11.00 am, Café, Sun Pier House, Chatham.


	12th  

	13th 
	14th
 


	15th 


	16th

	17th

	18th 
The Sensory Garden and Task day, Rochester Esplanade, 10.00 am – 12.00 noon.

Regional Executive Meeting, 9.30am – 12.30 pm.

Regional Meeting for Membership Officers, 2.00 – 3.00 pm.

	19th

 

	20th
World Day of Social Justice.  

	21st   

	22nd   

	23rd  
Informal Zoom meeting, 7.30 pm - for feedback/ discussion from February Club meeting.
	24th    

	25th  
Club Day of Reflection Meeting, St Margaret’s Millennium Centre, Rainham, 10.45 am – 3.00 pm.

	26th 


	27th 
	28th

	
	
	
	
	







